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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

Ponis BO*: 12 C
21 de Junio de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

EPSON DE L'ETAPE (92)
NONE / NONE /2014 / MALE /
TORDO / CRUZ

GORLIZ (126)
SOIUBE / ZABALECO / 2007 /
MALE / NEGRO / POTTOKA

AZUCENA (83)
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

JOLIE DU BONHEUR (136)

NONE /- X /2019 / FEMALE /
GRIS / CRUZ

POLHAARS ARMANDO
(95)

FOX HUNTER PANTHEON /
FRISIA'S YANDA X / 2008 /
GELDING / CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

ETOILE (103)
NONE / NONE /2014 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / NONE

FUNKY FALINA (121)
NONE / NONE / 2016 /

L.A.C.

148827

163760

153264

163884

156943

144452

151496

SECRETARIAS

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ESPINOSA DE LOS
MONTEROS
ORIOL, Leticia
Maria
XAVIER ZABALETA /
NONE

MONTESINOS
VILLARREAL,
Valentina
EVA VILLARREAL
CANDIDO / NONE

CASADO RECIO,
Silvia
CASADO MORALES,
FELIPE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ PINO,
Zaira
JESUS RODRIGUEZ
VILLALON / NONE

FERNANDEZ
VICENTE, Lucas

MARTA VICENTE
REDONDO / NONE

GARCIA GUERRA,
Alicia
C. H. MIRAFLORES /
SANDY PELTIER

MARIN
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela

L.D.N.

336670

345124

338946

289863

294207

256693

280311

ECUESTRES

NOS &
IMpULS gHJunta de

Castillay Leon

Pista / Arena: VERDE None
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS s B

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
FEMALE / PERLA / ISABELA / HIPICA LA MORALEJA
CRUZ / NONE
LITTLE DIAMOND (88) 160948 DEL RiO SARABIA, 304864 ES
NONE / NONE /2018 / MALE / Marta
CASTANO / CRUZ JAVIER DEL RIO

CANASVERA / JAVIER
DEL RIO CANASVERA

BOKKESPRONG CANTAL 149129 IGLESIAS CABRAL, 341292 ES
(114) Valeria
ALEX DAI / BOKKESPRONG GONZALO MARTINEZ
CETHY / 2015 / FEMALE / CORONEL /
PALOMINO / NONE BROEKVELDT
GIGA DE MOON DE 153726 COBOS 281175 ES
CASTEL (85) RODRIGUEZ,
NONE / NONE / 2016 / Daniela
FEMALE / TORDO / SF MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
NONE
ROMEO (96) 156523 FRAGUAS 323587 ES
NONE / NONE / 2004 / MALE / SOLANO, Maria
CASTANO / CRUZ JENNIFER M. SOLANO

MARTINEZ / NONE

CAID D'AUDES (75) 135987 BABE VILA, Lola 322788 ES
NONE / NONE /2012 / MALE / JOSE MARIAS BABE
BAYO / WELSH MOUNTAIN HERRAN / NONE
PONI
RATINA C (118) 155951 LOPEZ GARCIA, 288711 ES
NONE / NONE / 2008 / Itziar
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ MARTA GARCIA

RODRIGUEZ / NONE

MILKA LC (105) 167687 GARCIA JIMENEZ, 274670 ES
NONE / NONE / 2015 / Carmen
FEMALE / PIO / PONI ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ /
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ
ARZO Il (80) 156528 BORDAGARAY 306526 ES
NONE /- X /2016 / GELDING FRADEJAS, Endika
/ NEGRO / LOSINO AINHOA FRADEJAS
RODRIGUEZ / ASOC

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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20
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22

23

24

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

TRASGU X (144)
NONE / NONE /2011 / MALE /
NEGRO / ASTURCON

MARTA (89)
NONE / NONE /2010 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ

GRENADE DE L'ETAPE
(106)
ALDO DE L'ETAPE / TOPAZE
DE L'ETAPE / 2016 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / SF

JOSEFINA (131)
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
FEMALE / APALOUSSA / CRUZ

EGLY 2 MARES (138)
NONE / NONE /2014 / MALE /
TORDO / PONI

EROS DE L'ETAPE (107)
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

ROYAL MADIVA DOBLE R
(110)
NONE / NONE /2010 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

AQUAREL D'AUBRAINE
(84)
NICOS DE LOISEL / CALINE
D'AUBRAIRE X TELEX / 2010
/ FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

IMPRESS ME D'EMBETS
(148)

L.A.C.

146690

112394

155632

136509

152360

155450

155160

147605

157495

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CRIADORES CABALLO
LOSINO EL BARDOJA

VAQUERO
MORENO, Valeria
BEATRIZ LAMAS
GARCIA / NONE

DIAZ VERDUGO,
Carla
ARAUJO LARA,
MANUEL / NONE

GARMENDIA
AJURIA, Martina
MARTINA GARMENDIA
AJURIA / NONE

ORTEGA ARANDA,
Sara
JOSE ANTONIO
PALACIOS IGLESIAS /
NONE

SANCHEZ VICENT,
Sofia
OMAR SANCHEZ /
NONE

GARRIDO
CABRERA, Lucia
DIANA CABRERA /
SCEA ELEVAGE DE
L'ETAPE

GONZALEZ DIAZ,
Cayetana
ALBERTO SANCHEZ
GAITAN / NONE

CASTRO
GODLEWSKA, Ana
JOSEBA ELORDUY /
JOELLE APPERT

VILLUENDAS VELA,
Martin

L.D.N.

318419

295808

266499

292254

278959

347024

270748

251387

269854

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS

\%Y'
g; Junta de

Castillay Leon
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

NONE / NONE /2018 / MALE /
BAYO / SF

TIM (73)
NONE / NONE /2009 /
GELDING / TORDO /
CONJUNTO MESTIZO

MOUNTGROVE LADY
(124)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / NEGRO / IRLANDES

VANINA D'ANGELS (139)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / PONI

TOP HALLOWEEN (119)
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / PALOMINO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

ARIBO DE SAULT (116)

NONE / NONE /2010 / MALE /

ALBINO / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

DOMINO DE CANDOLLE
(99)
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CRUZ

ANNEKE (79)
ROY / PONDEROSA'S LITTLE
STAR /2007 / FEMALE / BAYO
/ HACKNEY

BEAU DE GEEN (112)
NONE / NONE / 2006 / MALE /
CASTANA / PONI

DAEL ETERNE POUNE’S
(102)
VOLCANIKE ETERNELLE, PFS

L.A.C.

158251

164344

126970

163398

138006

136106

166291

117413

151644

A

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

Y.ARAGON, S. L. /
NONE

ALVAREZ PEREZ
SEOANE, Carlota
KALIYUGA, S.L. /
KRAMER C.F.L.

MENENDEZ
GONZALEZ, Sofia
MARIA GONZALEZ

GARCIA / NONE

SANZ DE MADRID
COMAS, Alejandra
MARTA ALMUDENA
COMAS GARCIA /
NONE

LOPEZ-GALIACHO
HERNANDEZ,
Olivia
GOIURI HERNANDEZ
BEISTEGUI / NONE

LLORENS GIL,
Manuela
LLORENS ROGER,
FRANCISCO / NONE

FUERTES
GIMENEZ, Ariadne
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA /
M.PIERRE LAMBERT

BOLAND
PALACIOS, Martina

ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ
/ NONE

HERNANDEZ
FOLGUEIRA, Axel
DAVID HERNANDEZ

BENAYAS / NONE

GARCIA ALVARO,
Pablo

L.D.N.

298281

302696

275842

261478

335894

353188

292392

266605

324136

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

NOS
IMPULS

gﬁ Junta de

Castillay Leon
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
/ IVOIRE DE CIVRY, NF / 2013 CESAR GARCIA LOPEZ
/ GELDING / PERLA / ISABELA / NONE
/ CRUZ
VISTOSO (120) 163913 MALDONADO 247118 ES
NONE / NONE /2016 / GONZALEZ, Juan
GELDING / PIO / CRUZ PABLO GUTIERREZ

TALLEDO / PABLO
GUTIERREZ TALLEDO

INDIRA (133) 144160 PUIGBO 286563 ES
NONE / NONE / 2005 / USANDIZAGA,
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI Felix
PINTADO INGLES MARIA ISABEL SOLA

FERNANDEZ / NONE

ERADE DE ST GERY (123) 139071 MARTINEZ CANO, 292018 ES
Celia
RICKRACK DE ST GERY / C. E. MIRAFLORES /
VANILLE ELVEY /2014 / MME CHARLOTTE
FEMALE / TORDO / WELSH PELAMOURGUES

MOUNTAIN PONI

QUERANDI (111) 138348 GUTIERREZ SANZ, 277246 ES
NONE / NONE / 2002 / Mateo
GELDING / TORDO / PONI ISMAEL LOPEZ

PUERTAS / NONE

QUINCY STAR YAR (81) 40459 BURDIO ALEGRE, 246305 ES
NONE / NONE / 1997 / MALE / Adriana
ALAZANA / PONI S.I. JORGE CHICO

FERNANDEZ / NONE

DAEL 129 (68) 149202 AHEDO BENITO, 295184 ES
NONE / NONE / 2007 / Nicolas
FEMALE / ALAZANA / PONI CARLOS LUIS
DOMINGUEZ ESTEVEZ
/ NONE
BART YAR (66) 84776 ABOU-KHADOUR 325986 ES
NONE / NONE / 2003 / ZORITA, Carmen
GELDING / CASTANA / CRUZ ZORITA PADILLA,

CARLA / NONE

TAGADA KILI (145) 163640 VEGA 328471 ES
NONE / NONE / 2007 / FERNANDEZ,
FEMALE / TORDA / NONE Priscila
MARCOS VEGA

GARCIA / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS

\%Y'
g; Junta de

Castillay Leon
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

MICKEY MOUSSE (65)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

TOP CHANTILLY (137)
NONE / NONE /2012 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

LLUVIA (78)
NONE /- X /2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

GOLDAKO LUCKY LUKE
(125)
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
GELDING / CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

MINSTREL (82)
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / PONI

LUCERA (115)
NONE /- X /2012 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / PONI

TOP FLOC DE SAKINA
(104)
NONE / NONE / 2015 / MALE /
BAYO / SF

CLARA 111 (72)
MELANDRO / ARDORA / 2010
/ FEMALE / NEGRO /
ASTURCON

DON JUAN (129)
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / ALAZAN / NONE

L.A.C.

148961

155146

154957

134398

130116

166382

159840

150838

155690

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ABELLA
SKIBINSKA, Carla
OLALLA OCARRANZA

PAZOS / NONE

SABATES PENA,
Ane
JORDI SABTES ROCA
/ NONE

BERNABEU
COLLADO, Daniela

BERNABEU TRIGALES,
MANUEL / NONE

MENENDEZ
TARTIERE, Joaquin
RICARDO FERNANDEZ
-MATAMOROS DUVAL

/ NONE

CARRETERO
PEREZ DE
HERRASTI, Andres
LETICIA ARIA-
SALGADO / NONE

JIMENEZ DIAZ,
Leire
JAVIER JIMENEZ
ZAHINOS / NONE

GARCIA
GUTIERREZ,
Samuel
RUTH GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

ALONSO
TRESGUERRES,
Nerea
EQUITACION MERES
SL / NONE

NEGREDO
GONZALEZ, Noa
EDUARDO GONZALEZ

LUIS / NONE

L.D.N.

331812

313383

306206

351784

244339

324298

335675

320279

298244

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS

\%Y'
g; Junta de

Castillay Leon
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

KALIM (98)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

ESTRELLA (71)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

RON (140)
NONE /- X/ 2015 / GELDING
/ TORDO / PONI

ST RAZZMATAZZ (77)
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

MEIGA (141)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / PIO / CRUZ

PATRIK (109)
LLA GUNAYO / PETRA / 2004 /
MALE / NEGRA / PR
ASTURCON

MILLFIELD DINO (134)
NONE / NONE / 2007 / MALE /
CASTANO / IRLANDES

TAMARA (143)
NONE / - X / 2014 / FEMALE /
TORDO / CRUZ

MELOCOTON MR (69)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

159645

119755

165368

149529

136920

82704

155663

166509

149321

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/

CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais

FRANCO 320165 ES

GUERRERO, Nuria
NURIA FRANCO /
NONE

ALFARO DEL 292029 ES
HOYO, Sara

CENTRO ECUESTRE

MIRAFLORES / NONE

SERRADILLA 347698 ES
WITTECK, Ainhoa
MAYRA KIM WITTECK
/ NONE

BARRERA 265539 ES
IDIGORAS, Valeria
CAROLINA IDIGORAS
NOVOA / NONE

SUAREZ 247349 ES
SANMARTIN, Irene
MACARENAJIMENEZ
DE CISNEROS VALLE

/ NONE

GONZALEZ DEL 318407 ES
VALLE BERNALDO
DE QUIROS,
Catalina
EQUITACION MERES
SL / EQUITACION
MERES SL

QUERO MARTINEZ, 342394 ES
Emma
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

VALERO 307901 ES
RODRIGUEZ,
Alvaro
JOSE BONDIA
ALPUENTE / NONE

ALBERDI RAPALLO, 292338 ES
Beatriz
FRANCISCO ANTONIO

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS

\%Y'
g; Junta de

Castillay Leon
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

GOLDAKO FLORENCE
JOHNSON MUNGIA (122)
CADLANVALLEY GAMESTAR /
WYNSWOOD GISELLE / 2007

/ GELDING / CASTANA /

WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

IMERIUM INRA (147)
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
GELDING / TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TOP HOLNICOTE
JUBILATION (94)
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / CASTANO / PONI

MARIPOSA (70)
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

8 REALES DOBLE R (74)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / PERLA / ISABELA /
NONE

RUBIA DC (135)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / NONE

WILLI KILI (91)
NONE / NONE / 2005 / MALE /
CASTANA / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

RINSKE (100)
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / NEGRO / PONI

L.A.C.

153706

158557

148837

124273

125426

142586

84276

167346

108533

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CORDERO CRESPILLO
/ NONE

MARTIi SEVILLANO,
Adriana
ROBERTO MARIA
TERRON REYNOLDS /
NONE

VILLA GONZALEZ,
Candela
EQUITACION MERES /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO, Carlota
MARIA COBREROS
CASTANO / NONE

ALEJANDRE

BANARES, Maria
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

ARSHI , Amelya
Venice
SARA BARAKATI /
NONE

RIVERA CRUZ-
CONDE, Marta
ESTEFANIA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
/ MANUEL
FERNANDEZ ARRABAL

ENDRES, Jo Louise
Enna
THOMAS ENDRES /
NONE

GABARRON

GONZALEZ, Jaime

C. H. NATURAVILA /
NONE

BALLESTEROS
MANZANO,
Martina

L.D.N.

317839

302894

338952

297560

338694

303997

252521

231953

264090

SECRETARIAS

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS

\%Y'
g; Junta de

Castillay Leon
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

MUSIQUITO (76)
NONE / NONE / 2004 / MALE /
TORDA / NONE

CHISPITA YAR (87)
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / PRE

NIGHTLY TAKEN ISANDRE
YAR (128)

NONE / NONE / 2001 / MALE /
BAYO / PONI

FOLIE DE QUIEVY (108)

ROSEVIEW PANACHE / TYFRY

NARCISSUS / 2015 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / PONI

CAMPODELAVERDAD
DITO DE CAYON (132)
ULBARGENS THUNDERBOY /
ULBARGENS INES / 2011/
GELDING / CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

GOLDAKO RIO (130)
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
GELDING / CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PIULA (127)
NONE / NONE /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

CARMELA 11 (97)
TROPEZON / MORA VIII / 2010
/ FEMALE / CASTANO / PURA
RAZA GALEGA

DAEL ETERNE POUNE’S
(101)
VOLCANIKE ETERNELLE, PFS
/ IVOIRE DE CIVRY, NF / 2013

L.A.C.

88923

148808

157148

139103

139188

122286

121041

151644

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DOS SANTOS
VELAZQUEZ, PAQUI /
FRANCISCA DOS
SANTOS VELAZQUEZ

CRESPO POTENTE,
Maria
Y.ARAGON / NONE

NARBONA
TRUJILLO, Aitana
JOSE NARBONA SOLIS
/ NONE

GONZALEZ DEL
VALLE BERNALDO
DE QUIROS,
Carlota
CARLOTA GONZALEZ
DEL VALLE
BERNALDO DE
QUIROS / NONE

ORTUNO PEREZ,
Max
ORTUNO PEREZ, MAX
/ NONE

ORDOYO
FERNANDEZ,
Aitana
VIRGINIA FERNANDEZ
BERDONCES / NONE

MUNOZ CID,
Marina
HIPICA SOTO DEL
ESPINAR / NONE

FRAILE BELTRAN,
Marta
PURAGA / ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ BECEIRO

GARCIA ALVARO,
Bruno

L.D.N.

246248

295619

311266

269061

296127

315583

311714

324137

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS

\%Y'
g; Junta de

Castillay Leon
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA PONIS

CECYL - SEGOVIA, 20 AL 27 JUNIO

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/ PROPIETARIO/
CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
/ GELDING / PERLA / ISABELA CESAR GARCIA LOPEZ
/ CRUZ / NONE
ERADE DE ST GERY (113) 139071 HERRAN 292027 ES
CARPINTERO,
RICKRACK DE ST GERY / Cayetana
VANILLE ELVEY / 2014 / C. E. MIRAFLORES /
FEMALE / TORDO / WELSH MME CHARLOTTE
MOUNTAIN PONI PELAMOURGUES
REVANCHE DE KERSAUX 137763 ACHA PEREZ, 341228 ES
(67) Candela
GALIENNY D'HARYNS / VIRGINIA PEREZ
UNIQUE / 2005 / FEMALE / GARCIA / MONTSE
PERLA / ISABELA / SF MOLINA
JHON TRAVOLTA (117) 146171 LLORENS SUAREZ, 338037 ES
NONE /- X / 2000 / MALE / Triana
CASTANO / WELSH MOUNTAIN JOSE RIOS PASCUAL /
PONY JOSE RIOS PASCUAL
VALENTINA (90) 149114 DORADO 331577 ES
NONE / NONE / 2011 / FERNANDEZ, Noah

FEMALE / CASTANO / NONE
JOSE MANUEL
DORADO PIZARRO /

NONE
EPSON DE L'ETAPE (146) 148827 VILGRAIN PEMAN, 296363 ES
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE / Ines
TORDO / CRUZ XAVIER ZABALETA /
NONE
ROMEO (93) 156523 ESPINOSA 282335 ES
NONE / NONE / 2004 / MALE / HEREDIA, Jimena
CASTANO / CRUZ JENNIFER M. SOLANO

MARTINEZ / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

NOS
IMPULS

\%Y'
g; Junta de

Castillay Leon
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